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Kashmira 
Yatak Seti

GOLD
SET

Gold is a design that will not only 
change the air of
your bedroom with its elegance but 
also lighten the
burden of your home! With its design 
and smooth
texture of the fabric, Gold is a true 
eye-catcher..

Comfort that has 
not changed over the 
years.
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KASHMIRA
MATTRESSKNITTED FABRIC;

Knitted fabric is a textile that results from 
knitting, the process of inter-looping of yarns or 
inter-meshing of loops.
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30 cm

140 X 200MATTRESS SIZES; 150 X 200 160 X 200 180 X 200

7 zoned pocket springs

High density flexi foam

Pillow Top: High density 

soft foam

Knitted fabric

Anti-Bacterial

Orthopedic

Packed in rolls

Mattress Height: 30 cm

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

SPECIFICATIONS;

POCKET SPRİNG ;

A pocket spring mattress contains individual springs which 
are sewn into their own pocket of fabric. A pocket spring 
mattress will typically have a higher spring count than other 
types of mattresses. Working independently from each other, 
each spring reacts only to the pressure applied to that area. 
This results in a greater level of personalised support and 
response for each person sleeping on the mattress.

POCKET
SPRING

HIGH DENSITY
FLEXI FOAM

MATTRESS 
HEIGHT

ORTHOPEDICKNITTED 
FABRIC



STAR
SET

Star provides both stylish and 
comfortable use with
its carefully crafted, soft-textured 
headboard and
handy bed.

First-class 
workmanship 
combined with 
a modern look.
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STAR
MATTRESS

30 cm

POCKET SPRİNG ;

A pocket spring mattress contains individual springs which 
are sewn into their own pocket of fabric. A pocket spring 
mattress will typically have a higher spring count than other 
types of mattresses. Working independently from each other, 
each spring reacts only to the pressure applied to that area. 
This results in a greater level of personalised support and 
response for each person sleeping on the mattress.

140 X 200MATTRESS SIZES; 150 X 200 160 X 200 180 X 200

7 zoned pocket springs

High density flexi foam

Pillow Top: High density 

soft foam

Knitted fabric

Anti-Bacterial

Orthopedic

Packed in rolls

Mattress Height: 30 cm

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

KNITTED FABRIC;
Knitted fabric is a textile that results from 
knitting, the process of inter-looping of yarns or 
inter-meshing of loops.

SPECIFICATIONS;

POCKET
SPRING

HIGH DENSITY
FLEXI FOAM

MATTRESS 
HEIGHT

ORTHOPEDICKNITTED 
FABRIC



PARIS
SET

As every design has a story, Paris’ 
story is based
on comfort. An excellent choice for 
those who dream
of comfort and those who know what 
they want.

Exceptional 
comfort for 
different body 
types and 
sleeping positions.
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OXYGEN
MATTRESS

90 X 200

160 X 200

MATTRESS SIZES; 120 X 200

180 X 200

140 X 200 150 X 200

WASHABLE
TOP

High density soft 

foam

OXYGEN fabric

Washable top due to zipper

on four sides

Anti-Bacterial

Orthopedic

Packed in rolls

Mattress Height: 24 cm

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

OXYGEN FABRIC;
The air we breathe contains both negatively and 
positively charged molecules (ions). Research has 
proven that negative ions ionize thus clean the inhaled 
air. Eliminating harmful particles, Oxygen improves the 
quality of the inhaled air.
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24 cm

FOAM ;

Foam features thousands of tiny pockets of air. 

The air-pocket design, known as a cellular structure,

 gives foam a spongy, cushion-like quality. Foam 

forms a solid core support systems. Soft and resilient, 

foam mattresses spread your body weight evenly to 

promote restful sleep and better blood circulation

SPECIFICATIONS;

HIGH DENSITY
FLEXI FOAM

MATTRESS 
HEIGHT

ORTHOPEDIC



PARIS
SET

Create an enchanting atmosphere in 
your bedroom
with this masterpiece. All you have to 
do is entrust
yourself to Paris and close your eyes.

All you have 
to do is close 
your eyes.
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PARIS
MATTRESS

POCKET SPRİNG ;

A pocket spring mattress contains individual springs which 
are sewn into their own pocket of fabric. A pocket spring 
mattress will typically have a higher spring count than other 
types of mattresses. Working independently from each other, 
each spring reacts only to the pressure applied to that area. 
This results in a greater level of personalised support and 
response for each person sleeping on the mattress.

7 zoned pocket springs

High density flexi foam

Knitted fabric

Anti-Bacterial

Orthopedic

Packed in rolls

Mattress Height: 28 cm

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

90 X 200

160 X 200

MATTRESS SIZES; 120 X 200

180 X 200

140 X 200 150 X 200

28 cm

KNITTED FABRIC;
Knitted fabric is a textile that results from 
knitting, the process of inter-looping of yarns or 
inter-meshing of loops.

SPECIFICATIONS;

POCKET
SPRING

KNITTED 
FABRIC

HIGH DENSITY
FLEXI FOAM

MATTRESS 
HEIGHT

ORTHOPEDIC



ROYAL
SET

Royal will be a unique discovery for 
those who are
looking for naturalness, sincerity and 
a confident form
of expression at home. With its 
strong and minimalistic
design, Royal creates a surreal 
world.

This is the new 
definition of 
luxury.
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140 X 200MATTRESS SIZES; 150 X 200 160 X 200 180 X 200

7 zoned pocket springs

High density flexi foam

Pillow Top: High density 

hyper soft foam

Plush fabric

Anti-Bacterial

Orthopedic

Packed in rolls

Mattress Height: 30 cm

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

8-

PLUSH FABRIC;
Plush fabrics are generally produced with synthetic fibers 
such as polyester, acrylic and polypropylene. In addition, 
natural fibers such as cotton and wool are also available. 
The fabric feels soft and comfortable. 

LARISSA
MATTRESS
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30 cm

POCKET SPRİNG ;

A pocket spring mattress contains individual springs which 
are sewn into their own pocket of fabric. A pocket spring 
mattress will typically have a higher spring count than other 
types of mattresses. Working independently from each other, 
each spring reacts only to the pressure applied to that area. 
This results in a greater level of personalised support and 
response for each person sleeping on the mattress.

SPECIFICATIONS;

POCKET
SPRING

HYPER SOFT 
FOAM

HIGH DENSITY
FLEXI FOAM

MATTRESS 
HEIGHT

ORTHOPEDIC



ROMA
SET

Roma is a design that will change the 
air of your
bedroom with its carefully crafted, 
leather headboard.

Sleep in style.
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BEGONYA
MATTRESS
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Bonnell springs

High density bondex foam

Knitted fabric

Anti-Bacterial

Orthopedic

Mattress Height: 26 cm

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

90 X 200

160 X 200

MATTRESS SIZES; 120 X 200

180 X 200

140 X 200 150 X 200

BONNELL
SPRING

KNITTED
FABRIC

ORTHOPEDIC

26 cm

BONNELL SPRİNG ;

Bonnell springs are spring interconnected by metal 
wire joined together. Mattresses of this type tend to 
be firmer due to its inner coil structure. As the spring 
interconnected by metal wire, this type of spring system 
tend to be more motion-sensitive. Bonnell spring system 
mattresses are durable and affordable.

KNITTED FABRIC;
Knitted fabric is a textile that results from 
knitting, the process of inter-looping of yarns or 
inter-meshing of loops.

SPECIFICATIONS;

HIGH DENSITY
BONDEX FOAM

MATTRESS 
HEIGHT



RELAX-1
SET

We have combined aesthetics and 
functionality to
add style to your bedroom. We left it 
up to you to
choose the one that suits your needs 
and style!

Better nights. 
Better days.
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RELAX-1
MATTRESS

90 X 200

160 X 200

MATTRESS SIZES; 120 X 200

180 X 200

140 X 200 150 X 200

POCKET SPRİNG ;

A pocket spring mattress contains individual springs which 
are sewn into their own pocket of fabric. A pocket spring 
mattress will typically have a higher spring count than other 
types of mattresses. Working independently from each other, 
each spring reacts only to the pressure applied to that area. 
This results in a greater level of personalised support and 
response for each person sleeping on the mattress.

KNITTED FABRIC;
Knitted fabric is a textile that results from 
knitting, the process of inter-looping of yarns or 
inter-meshing of loops.

POCKET
SPRING

28 cm

7 zoned pocket springs

High density flexi foam

Knitted fabric

Anti-Bacterial

Orthopedic

Packed in rolls

Mattress Height: 28 cm

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

SPECIFICATIONS;

KNITTED 
FABRIC

HIGH DENSITY
FLEXI FOAM

MATTRESS 
HEIGHT

ORTHOPEDIC



RELAX-2
SET
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We have combined aesthetics and 
functionality to
add style to your bedroom. We left it 
up to you to
choose the one that suits your needs 
and style!

Better nights. 
Better days.
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RELAX-2
MATTRESS

90 X 200

160 X 200

MATTRESS SIZES; 120 X 200

180 X 200

140 X 200 150 X 200

POCKET
SPRING

28 cm

7 zoned pocket springs

High density flexi foam

Knitted fabric

Anti-Bacterial

Orthopedic

Packed in rolls

Mattress Height: 28 cm

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

7-

POCKET SPRİNG ;

A pocket spring mattress contains individual springs which 
are sewn into their own pocket of fabric. A pocket spring 
mattress will typically have a higher spring count than other 
types of mattresses. Working independently from each other, 
each spring reacts only to the pressure applied to that area. 
This results in a greater level of personalised support and 
response for each person sleeping on the mattress.

KNITTED FABRIC;
Knitted fabric is a textile that results from 
knitting, the process of inter-looping of yarns or 
inter-meshing of loops.

SPECIFICATIONS;

KNITTED 
FABRIC

HIGH DENSITY
FLEXI FOAM

MATTRESS 
HEIGHT

ORTHOPEDIC



VIVA
SET

Stylish models, elegant structures 
and sophisticated
designs that will change the look of 
your bedroom.

Meet the sleep 
you dream of.
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FOAM ;

Foam features thousands of tiny pockets of air. 

The air-pocket design, known as a cellular structure,

 gives foam a spongy, cushion-like quality. Foam 

forms a solid core support systems. Soft and resilient, 

foam mattresses spread your body weight evenly to 

promote restful sleep and better blood circulation

YILDIZ
MATTRESS
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JACQUARD 

FABRIC
HIGH DENSITY

FLEXI FOAM
MATTRESS 

HEIGHT
ORTHOPEDIC

19 cm

90 X 200

160 X 200

MATTRESS SIZES; 120 X 200

180 X 200

140 X 200 150 X 200

High density flexi foam

Jacquard fabric

Anti-Bacterial

Orthopedic

Packed in rolls.

Mattress Height: 19 cm

1-

2-

3-

4-

5-

6-

JACQUARD FABRIC;
Jacquard fabric is a textured fabric that has 
complex patterns woven into it, rather than 
printed, dyed, or embroidered on top. The most 
common types of textile fibers used to make 
jacquard are; cotton, silk, and synthetic fibers.

SPECIFICATIONS;



AKYAT 
MATTRESS

PACKAGING

40 / AKYAT MATTRESS
www.pasifikreklam.com.tr

Aralık / Dec 2021



www.akbilgroup.com

Organized Industrial Zone 32th Street No:1E 

Kayseri / TURKEY


